MOUNTING
UNIVERSAL NYLON ANCHOR
UNIVERSAL PROLONGED NYLON ANCHOR
CODE d0 Lt dscrew pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
NDKU635 6 0.24 35 1 3/8 4 - 5 0.16 - 0.2 100
NDKU850 8 0.32 50 1 15/16 4.5 - 6 0.18 - 0.24 100
NDKU1060 10 0.40 60 2 3/8 6 - 8 0.24 - 0.31 50
CODE d0 Lt dscrew pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
NDKG840 8 0.32 40 1 9/16 4.5 - 6 0.18 - 0.24 100
NDKG1260 12 0.48 60 2 3/8 8 - 10 0.31 - 0.39 50
NDKG1470 14 0.56 70 2 3/4 10 - 12 0.39 - 0.47 25
CODE d
0
Lt dcoach screw pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
NDL12160
12
0.48
160 6 1/4 10 0.39 25
NDL12200 200 8    10 0.39 25
NDL12240 240 9 1/2 10 0.39 25
NDL14100
14
0.56
100 4    12 0.47 50
NDL14130 130 5 1/8 12 0.47 50
NDL14160 160 6 1/4 12 0.47 25
NDL16140
16
0.63
140 5 1/2 12 0.47 25
NDL16160 160 6 1/4 12 0.47 20
NDL16200 200 8    12 0.47 20
NDL16240 240 9 1/2 12 0.47 20
UNIVERSAL - with collar
GL - 4 sectors
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
ANCHORS FOR CONCRETE  |  NDK  |  NDL  |  541
1 2 3 4 5
NDK
NDL
Ø12 - Ø14 Ø16
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)